Trail 6km
Place
1
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Nom
DALMASSO
DEMARTY
CAPPELLARI
DUILHE
BECQUE
HAIF
BARNEOUD
ARTUSIO
TROUILHAS
POLITI
REDON
DELATTRE
PROCACCI
LEPETITCOLLIN
QUINIOU
BECQUE
DIEULAFAIT
VERLAY
DIEULAFAIT
DIEULAFAIT
SIRIO
BECQUE
GALGANI
MAZINGUE
DEGIOVANNI
MARRONE
BARCACCI
PETIFOURT
NARI
FRANCART
BARNEOUD
CORNIGLION
HELFTER
AZEMAR
GIOVINAZZO
EWALD
PEZZAGNA
BASSO BONDINI
SCHMITTE
JOB
GUERRA
SAVARD
ROBBA
HERWET

Prénom
Michael
David
Stéphane
Denis
Julien
Badis
Bernard
Vincent
Cyril
Jean Luc
Didier
Denis
Frédéric
Eric
Emmanuel
Pascal
Benjamin
Carine
Eric
Guillaume
Mamimo
Julie
Jean Pierre
Lionel
Eddie
Stéphanie
Maguy
Eric
Marie José
Yvonne
Bénédicte
Gisele
Nathalie
Nathalie
Manuel
Nathalie
Nadine
Bernard
Gislaine
Sylvaine
Marcel
Genevieve
Marie
Annick

Sexe Caté.
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
CA
SE
V2
JU
V1
JU
V3
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V4
SE
V2
SE
V1
V4
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V3
V2
V2

T AT T TIN5 L

Club
STADE LAURENTIN TRI
COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
A.S.MONACO
STADE LAURENTIN TRI

IBM LA GAUDE

STADE LAURENTIN TR
STADE LAURENTIN TRI
STADE LAURENTIN TR

STADE LAURENTIN TR
STADE LAURENTIN TRI
STADE LAURENTIN TR

STADE LAURENTIN TRI
STADE LAURENTIN TR

CANAL 4.3 DRAP

CANAL 4.3 DRAP
STADE LAURENTIN TRI

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

STADE LAURENTIN TRI

STADE LAURENTIN ATHLE

CAP TRIATHLON

Temps
00:25:10.87
00:26:09.09
00:26:17.53
00:26:36.31
00:26:40.37
00:27:29.64
00:27:34.81
00:27:41.51
00:28:27.73
00:28:42.25
00:29:57.92
00:31:01.79
00:31:07.28
00:31:17.75
00:31:34.20
00:32:19.09
00:34:01.67
00:34:11.51
00:36:50.35
00:36:50.76
00:37:19.20
00:38:01.76
00:40:55.93
00:41:36.56
00:42:05.20
00:43:11.01
00:43:44.84
00:43:45.14
00:44:44.85
00:45:36.65
00:45:50.67
00:46:05.60
00:47:07.25
00:47:22.00
00:49:44.46
00:50:04.89
01:00:13.85
01:00:15.07
01:05:33.26
01:05:37.23
01:05:37.73
01:06:20.09
01:33:48.04
01:33:50.37
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Trail 19km
Nom
BESNARD
SALOMONE
GRANGIER
TARAUD
CAMUS
GUIOCHET
AMADORI
CONSTANTIN
NOTERMAN
SAl
LODETTI
BERTELOOT
BOUSREZ
MINGHERLINO
BERMON
DOUROUX
PAYOT
CLARES
ROSTOLLAN
WALTZER
IMBERT
CHARLES
SCOURZIC
GUERDOUX
CHAMPALLE
REGNIER
PICON
JOER
DURAND
MAUFOUX
LACROIX
PASCALONE
MANTERO
HANNIER
STUPPA
CALLUYERE
DELUCI
RIPOLL
CHABAILLE
TITONE
LAUDICINA
DEVILLE
CAZASSUS
MONTEUX
FANTINO
IBANEZ
MARTIN
MONVOISIN

Prénom
Guillaume
Anthony
Germain
Marc
Pascal
Gilles
Franck
Jean Pierre
Franck
Robert
Rodolphe
Jérémie
Céline
Claudio
Laurent
Olivier
Jérémy
Vonnick
Gilles
Julien
Thierry
Nicolas
Clément
Simon
Arno
Frédéric
Benoit
Imad
Eric
Dominique
Jean Marc
Henri
Frédéric
Nicolas
Pierre
Guy
Eric
Julian
Julien
Jacques
Corinne
Guillaume
Frédéric
Pierre
Lucien
Thierry
Johan
Ludovic

Sexe Caté.
SE
SE
ES
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
ES
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
JU
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
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Club
COACHING' ATTITUD
TEAM SALOMONE

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

BIOT A.C
NICE TRI CLUB

Temps
01:33:04.00
01:33:04.00
01:34:28.56
01:34:33.34
01:38:32.01
01:38:49.68

TEAM TRI ROQUEBRUNE CN01:39:11.71

COURIR PAYS GRASSE
SPORT'EV THE NORT FACE
COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

PONENTE TRIATHLON

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

LES CHEVALIERS DU VENT
COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

COURIR PEILLON DE NISSA

BIOT A.C

C3M
NICE TRI CLUB
SPIRIDON CA

F.CS.AD

STADE LAURENTIN TR
STADE LAURENTIN TRI

A.S.MONACO
F.CS.AD
GSEM
SPIRIDON CA

01:41:16.64
01:41:44.78
01:42:16.26
01:44:14.28
01:48:05.64
01:50:07.42
01:50:45.20
01:51:01.54
01:51:29.78
01:51:54.46
01:52:24.73
01:53:01.39
01:53:23.03
01:53:33.39
01:53:40.29
01:53:47.60
01:55:39.53
01:56:06.03
01:56:26.25
01:56:41.89
01:56:55.18
01:57:07.17
01:58:04.15
01:58:30.25
01:58:37.35
01:58:51.68
01:59:09.45
02:00:17.20
02:00:19.32
02:00:56.20
02:04:02.46
02:04:37.81
02:04:43.29
02:05:21.89
02:05:48.90

MANDELIEU LA NAPOULE A. 02:06:03.42

SPIRIDON CA

TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM

APACHES

02:06:27.09
02:07:00.00
02:07:58.09
02:08:25.00
02:08:34.75



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

JEGOU
BARCACCI
MONTERO
MONTAGNAC
TARAUD
GIORDANO
PILETTE
RABOURDIN
MARI
MALLET
HEILMANN

ROSTOLLAN BOURY

HEILMANN
BALLESTRA
METRAL

CHIARAVIGLIO

BERTAINA
LE BRAS
DONADEY
SENNI
DIEULAFAIT
SIBILIA

DI MAGGIO
SIMONCELLI

ZARAGOSI RATHELOT

VISSUZANE
GUY
DUMONT
ATTALI
CLEMENT
PASCALONE
BETTI
BONTEMPS
TESTI
MERLIN
REBERE
BRERO
DALMASSO
DEGUINE
SAUNIER

LE STIR
LACAZE
COSTA
LODETTI
GAY
BENEDETTO
CODA
BOROVIK
DEBAISIEUX
MARABOTTI

Isabelle
Philippe
Pascal
Rommy
Jean Marc
Sergio
Manuel
Yves
Emmanuel
Emmanuelle
Audrey
Chantal
Yann
Yann
Christian
Angélique
Yves
Patrick
Isabelle
Nicolas
Philippe
Ludovic
Rémi
Michele

Laure Emmanue

Antoine
Eric

Jean Pierre
Julie
Olivier
Sandy
Sébastien
Roger
Jean Marc
Valérie
Jean Pierre
Olivier
Florent
Evelyne
Caroline
Roman
Laurence
Jean Marc
Julien
Laurence
Bruno
Stéphen
Anastassia
Ruddy
Laurent
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V1
V2
V2
SE
V3
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
ES
SE
SE
V1

STADE LAURENTIN TRI
ASPT.T

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA

SPIRIDON CA

PONENTE TRIATHLON
BIOT A.C

TEAM CUL CRAPOT
GSEM

A.C. VALBONNE
S.AM

SPIRIDON CA
CAP D'AIL MACADAM

SPIRIDON CA

CITY SPORT
SPIRIDON CA
AS.CK
SPIRIDON CA

CAF
TRIATHLON BEAULIEU

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS
COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

MANDELIEU LA NAPOULE A.

SPIRIDON CA

02:08:39.01
02:09:40.15
02:10:51.04
02:10:51.96
02:10:53.28
02:10:54.09
02:11:32.28
02:11:36.25
02:11:36.85
02:12:23.37
02:12:23.78
02:13:00.54
02:13:09.28
02:13:16.89
02:13:19.73
02:13:37.00
02:13:49.90
02:13:50.71
02:13:58.84
02:14:05.54
02:14:36.51
02:14:48.90
02:16:12.90
02:16:31.48
02:17:55.57
02:18:35.09
02:18:37.53
02:18:51.23
02:19:12.56
02:19:22.42
02:21:12.81
02:22:39.25
02:23:25.15
02:24:03.14
02:24:28.12
02:24:28.53
02:25:51.40
02:26:46.25
02:27:40.89
02:27:44.43
02:27:45.25
02:28:07.29
02:28:07.79
02:29:01.62
02:29:03.15
02:29:39.71
02:29:57.28
02:30:18.81
02:32:31.45
02:33:11.46



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

MAOUT
SANCHEZ
FORMENTO
DIEULAFAIT
CHAMBON
LORENZELLI
PITOUT
SIMONNOT
BISSIAUX
MARI

RIPOLL
MORISSE
GUYONNET
ONOFIRI
SCHMUCKER
MELANDER
NIVOIX
DEVY
LEMESTROFFE
GAY
JACINTHO
PITOUT
CHARLES
BACCARD
BERTELOOT
BERTELOOT
PORQUET
RUIZ
POUDEROUX
TRANCHART
CASSARINI
APPOURCHAUX
JEAN
KULIKOWSKI
WALTER
MARTINENGO
NEF
BACCARD
RAVAIL
FIORE

Patricia
Jordan
Fabien
Dominique
Bernard
Nicolas
Nicolas
Déborah
Frédéric
Christian
Denis
Julien
Patrice
Line
Franck
Bure
Henri
Jean
Frangoise
Fanny
Antoine
Florence
Sophie
Daniel
Sophie
Hervé
Yves
Marc
Martine
Michele
Catherine
Gilles
Solange
Michael
Marc
Pietro
Marc
Bernadette
Gérard
Iréne
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V2
ES
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
u
SE
V1
SE
u
V1
V1
V3
SE
V2
V3
SE
V1
V3
V1
V4
V4
SE
V2
V4
V1
V3
V3
V3

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
SPIRIDON CA

SPIRIDON CA

RUN&TRAIL SOSPEL

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
APACHES

RUN&TRAIL SOSPEL
SPIRIDON CA

L.N.A
UST COURIR A ST TROPEZ
TEAM CUL CRAPOT

02:33:16.95
02:33:41.73
02:34:44.54
02:34:48.06
02:35:30.51
02:36:56.32
02:37:20.29
02:37:21.10
02:37:41.62
02:37:57.57
02:39:54.67
02:41:00.28
02:41:36.64
02:42:08.23
02:42:48.04
02:46:31.78
02:47:34.54
02:49:25.56
02:50:39.70
02:50:48.64
02:50:48.95
02:51:02.25
02:51:24.70
02:54:47.62
02:56:41.57
02:56:43.31
02:57:50.23
02:59:02.95

FOULEES ROQUEBRUNOISES 02:59:19.60

RUN&TRAIL SOSPEL

SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
CAP D'AIL MACADAM

SPIRIDON CA

BEAULIEUAC

03:03:29.76
03:03:54.14
03:06:19.57
03:07:57.28
03:08:35.46
03:14:46.26
03:24:22.03
03:24:22.43
03:36:10.32
03:41:41.42
03:41:42.12
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Trail 25 km
Nom
CAMUS

GIORDANENGO

CASTAINGS
GARRANDES
FREDIANI
ZAUGG
MARTEL
TOTMA
CODA
LACROIX
ROSSEVET
RENAUD
VIDON
MORESE
CHIRIO
MANAVIT
BEVACQUA
SPIES
GINOUVES
SILVESTRI
MARTIN
NATIVEL
KIELBOWICZ
AEBERLI
BESSI
CASTIN
BROUSTE
SAUVE

FER

TOYAS
SILVESTRI
DUVERT
ROMAN
ARIS
BASTELLO
HERVIEU
BUTTIERO
ORSINGHER
POISSONIER
BODE
MOURET
LAREYRE
FEGUERO
FEUVRE
KOPPE
BRUZI
JUNCKER
DUCLOUX

Prénom

Sylvain
Stéphane
Rémi
Frédéric
Gilles
Jean Marc
Cyril

Jean Cyrille
David
Thierry
Philippe
Jacky
Frédéric
Franck
Eddy
Franck
Joseph
Hans
Amandine
Francois
Guillaume
Joseph
Régis
Fabien
Patrice
Jean Michel
Baptiste
Hervé
Jean Louis
Christos
Simon
Charly
Eric
Frédéric
Daniel
Sébastien
Stéfano
Benoit
Serge
Joelle
Stéphane
Joél
Xavier
Christian
Jean Loup
Thierry
Sophie
Richard
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Sexe Caté.

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2

Club
TEAM CARMIN
COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
CSRM VALBERG
TEAM CARMIN
COACHING' ATTITUD
THALES SPACE RUNNER

CAIRN 06
TEAM ENDURANCE 06

TEAM RAUTER
TRIMANO6

TRIMANO6

BEAULIEUAC

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA

ASPTT

APACHES

CANAL 4.3 DRAP
RUN&TRAIL SOSPEL

TEAM CUL CRAPOT

APACHES

TEAM RAID LIGHT
BEAULIEUAC

A.S.MONACO
TEAM PUNCH

TRIALPES 06
CAF
APACHES

COURIR A PEILLON NISSA
A.C. VALBONNE

Temps
02:00:06.95
02:02:19.09
02:02:34.42
02:05:03.21
02:07:47.14
02:09:51.86
02:10:06.89
02:14:48.42
02:15:33.21
02:16:17.18
02:16:34.15
02:20:03.87
02:20:15.65
02:24:06.51
02:24:35.25
02:26:12.65
02:26:39.06
02:27:13.18
02:27:44.46
02:28:17.87
02:28:30.46
02:28:45.09
02:29:24.61
02:32:05.28
02:33:28.65
02:34:06.34
02:34:48.79
02:36:08.62
02:36:22.32
02:38:14.25
02:38:42.18
02:38:43.29
02:40:44.06
02:40:58.28
02:41:05.48
02:41:25.50
02:42:24.90
02:42:46.54
02:43:16.90
02:46:49.37
02:48:18.54
02:48:30.12
02:48:42.42
02:49:07.20
02:50:15.45
02:51:22.07
02:51:35.48
02:52:35.81



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

RECH
NEYSSENSAS
MARINO
LATERRA
CAPIOMONT
DRINNHAUSEN
MAUFROID
ROUBEIX
GIULIANO
RAMIERE
GODWIN
SANCHEZ
FERRARI
PLUMAIL
CHOPINEAUX
JEUNEMAITRE
JACINTO
MORISSO

DI VINCENZO
ROBINI
CONSIGNY
PAGES
COUPEZ
BOYER
LEMESTROFFE
RUSSO
CARLINO
CARMINO
LOPEZ
CHRISTOPHE
HELLES
KERHORNOU
CROS
LEONARDI
CANU

FIORE
LECOQ
PERRONE
CONSAVELA
CAVERO
CAVERO
CAVERO
BESSI
MAUFOUX
ABBO
LENEINDRE
VAILLANT
CAILLAT
TRANI
CAMPI

Auguste
Dominique
Mario
Laurent
Gilles
Johann
Michel
Jean Philippe
Robert
Michel
Yvette
Thierry
Christophe
Christian
Claude
Philippe
Mickael
Philippe
Dominique
Alexandre
Alain
Michel
Thierry
Denis
Pierre
Pierre
Antoine
Sylvie
Fabrice
Laurent
Brigitte
Thierry
Yann
Alain
Georges Claude
Jean Pierre
Cédric
Pascal
Serge
Daniel
Laurent
Nicolas
Véronique
Catherine
Danilo
Richard
Kathleen
David
Lionel
Marzia
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V2
V1
V3
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
V3
V3
V2
V2
V1
V3
V2
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V3
V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2

V.C.B

DRAGONNERO

CAP D'AIL MACADAM

TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM

CAP D'AIL MACADAM
BIOT A.C

SPIRIDON CA

SADAS 06
ARKOPHARMA
RUN&TRAIL SOSPEL
BLAUZAC VTT 06

CAP D'AIL MACADAM
V.C.B

APACHES

NOTARIAT SPORT 06

SPIRIDON CA

THALES SPACE RUNNER

APACHES

SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
RUN&TRAIL SOSPEL
APACHES

SPIRIDON CA
BEAULIEUAC

SPIRIDON CA

RUN&TRAIL SOSPEL

PRO SAN PIETRO

SPIRIDON CA

PRO SAN PIETRO

02:52:43.01
02:54:09.14
02:54:27.93
02:55:18.71
02:55:27.45
02:56:32.04
02:56:52.56
02:58:14.21
02:59:13.32
03:00:12.23
03:00:15.07
03:00:24.62
03:00:56.11
03:01:00.98
03:02:03.95
03:02:24.36
03:03:38.61
03:04:46.34
03:06:24.25
03:06:41.42
03:08:09.26
03:08:15.67
03:09:54.48
03:11:04.87
03:11:58.90
03:11:59.71
03:12:10.18
03:12:10.59
03:15:15.34
03:17:14.17
03:18:11.65
03:20:11.18
03:20:37.18
03:24:03.06
03:25:44.31
03:27:34.71
03:33:05.00
03:33:19.31
03:33:20.03
03:36:02.25
03:36:02.25
03:36:02.25
03:39:50.73
03:39:51.25
03:43:05.23
03:45:23.25
03:45:23.65
03:56:41.48
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00



99 CASTELLY Michel M V2 00:00:00.00



